t STATE OF KANSAS - ‘ szm
“ @WATE CORPORATION COMMISSION \%‘ﬁl ‘05-'"%3
, .
Give All Information Completely

Make Required Afidavit WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Mail or Deliver Report to:
 Consery. tion Division
State C8poration Commission

%&.‘cll:& l;(r::;iav:ny Ellis County. Sec.2L Twp..lls_ Rge. (W)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNW4SWX” or footage from lines o' fr, N & 1270t fr Lines of

, , Lease Owner. Phillips Petroleum Company s/2 NE/L,
! ! Lease Name Fo, A, Bemis Well No.__3
[ [ Office Address.- Box 779) Great Bend , Kansas

—— :— —_—— :’— - Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) 0il
| ! Date well completed December 20; 19 36
: : Application for plugging filed October 9, 19.56
i T Application for plugging approved___Qctober 10, 1956
f [ Plugging commenced November 5, 1956
I l Plugging completed November 8, 19 56
i U . . ’ R

e T | Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation ___[Ineconaomiecal to operate
f |
I ‘I If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production___June 14, 1956
I

Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above

Section Plat menced? __Yes
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well_ML._EldQn_Rethv
Producing formation____Arbuckle Depth to top 3363 __ Bottom_NR_ Total Depth of Well_3389  Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM T0 SIZE PUT IN PULLED OUT

Anhydrite ' Dry 1061 1100 | _16¢ 621 None
Topeka Dry 2800 NR 10=3/)" 10831 None
Lansing-Kansas City Dry 3060 NR ™ 3387t 24,018
Simpson Dry 3337 3357

Simps Dry 3357 3363

Arbuckle 0il 3363 3389

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
feet for each plug set.

Well plugged and abandoned at. 2 0 P.M 11-8-56. FINAL REPORT —_——
IR SR
AL SR AR TR
SHAH-GARTERHa M- Bl igs e
NO7§8 088

GONSEBVATIC  TTIVIGI O
Wichits, i-«an‘*".'

(If additional description is necessury, use BACK of this sheet )

Name of Plugging Contractor____est. Supply Company
Address Chase, Kansas
STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF. Bartoh
AedJdeWillis (employee of owner)mwm of the above-described

well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help m

’ ( Addres! )

SusscRIBED AND SwoORN To before me this___ Gth day of_November
&%Wmm —

(Signature)

My commission expires November 18, 1957 (
R

2274



Phillips Petroleum Company - F, A. Bemis #3 - 330' from North and 1270

F. A, Bemis

Lease

EXPLORATION RECORD

15-05) - O5RE3-oe P

from West Lines,

5/2 NE/4 Sec. 21-11S-17W, Ellis County, Kansas.,

Well

3

Formation Name:

Top

Base

Remarks

Shale and shells
Sand and iron
Iron

Shale and iron
Sand

Shale and shells
Shale and redbed
Shale

Redbed ard lime
Shale

Anhydrite

Shale

Shale and shells
Shale

Salt

Lime

Lime - Broken
Shale

Lime

Lime and shale
Lime

‘Sand

Lime and shale
Shale and shells
Shale and lime
Shale

Lime -~ Hard
Lime

Lime and shale
Hard Lime

Lime

Hard Lime

Lime

Hard Lime

Lime

Shale

Lime

Shale

Sand and Lime
Lime

Sand and shale - Hard
Siliceous Lime

400

500

540

590

715

760

860

990
1050
1061
1100
1240
1405
1,30
1630
1645
170
1775
1970
2205
2230
2250
2290
2350
2445
2575
2604
2705
2780
2797
2862
2888
2922
2937
2958
2980
3325
3345
3348
3349
3354

PLUGGING

Form 883 3-53
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400
500
540
590
715
760
860
990
1050
1061

1240
14,05
1430
1630
1645
1740
1775
1970
2205
2230
2250
2290
2350
2445
2575
2608
2705
2780
2797
2862
2888
2922
2937
2958
2980
3325
3345
3348
3349
3354
3389




